no verbond

02-440-921975
02-440-800769
02-445-918148
02-440-912284

02-363-104353
02-403-927545

02-445-924465
02-403-921493

02-440-926495
02-445-104987
02-445-103966
02-445-923370
02-440-104955
02-403-914483
02-445-927966
02-403-802296
02-445-927290

02-445-107136
02-420-100892
02-018-929010
02-363-811835
02-420-103160

02-363-102948
02-363-102017
02-420-100892
02-440-103056
02-445-912312
02-445-106598
02-363-102836

02-440-108959

uitslag luchtgeweer 23-02-2013 te ksv

naam

pfeil frieda
verheyden anneke
leboy christel

van hoye chantal
serpieters lilianne
veraart hannelore
de laet brent

janssens jelle

crosiers gert

van den bergh koen

provinciaal dirk

van herreweghe bart

van de ven jan

van mechelen jeroen

bleeckx marvan
thijs chistiaan

_ van broeck gert

cuypers dirk
costrop francois
van camp karel
thirion paul
libert andré

kusters karel
ditten ferdinand
costrop francois
lauwers willy
schoenaers jef
hendrickx marcel
janssens roger
buts marinus

de bock raf

club

polderschutters
polderschutters
spirit

polderschutters

magnums
ksv

spirit
ksv

polderschutters
spirit

spirit

spirit
polderschutters
ksv

spirit

ksv

spirit

spirit
loodje
ciebel
magnums
loodje

magnums
magnums

het loodje
polderschutters
spirit

spirit

magnums
ciebel
polderschutters

cat

d1
d1l
d1
d1

d3

jd

j-h

sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl
sl

s2
s2
s2
s2
s2

s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3
s3

totaal

380
372
369
356

367

331

385
377
376
369
367
365
351
341
329

372
354
340

373
359
354
345
341
340
340
318
314



no verbond

uitslag luchtpistool 23*02*2013 te ksv (vimmeren)

naam club cat

02-445-906814 naegels chris spirit dl 359
02-445-109202 sterckx els ksv di 334
02-216-925582 schepers erna s ¢ boom dl 301
02-445-107151 bal bettina spirit d2 333
02-445-106166 wackenier florina spirit d3 347
02-445-103816 peeters simonne spirit d3 333
02-445-908169 peeters marcella spirit d3 293
02-403-921497 wuyts nick ksv jh 342
02-216-102196 feremans koenraad s c boom T sl 366
02-445-106545 van besauw peter spirit sl 364
02-367-913940 goris danny skw sl 357
02-420-925907 de coster bart het loodje sl 356
02-446-922199 roothooft koen argentum sl 351
02-018-806313 cremers olivier ciebel sl 347
02-445-924056 switters gerhard spirit sl 324

van hout michel ksv sl 322
02-445-903800 blodeau johnny spirit sl
02-216-810182 de maeyer dirk scbo boom sl
02-420-106876 lambrechts kenneth het loodje sl
02-440-816209 van raemdonck dirk polderschutters sl
02-445-916381 de clerck walter spirit s2 364
02-420-101169 de coster wilfried loodje s2 347
02-445-107471 govaerts rene spirit s2 345

schepens rudy magnums s2 345
02-445-102492 groenendyck luc spirit s2 325
02-403-924203 willemsens rudy ksv s2 312
02-445-930588 harel jean jaques spirit s2 108
02-018-905518 janssens paul spirit s3 346
02-445-815244 begas maurice spirit s3 346
02-445-104467 frederix paul spirit s3 338
02-445-912312 janssens roger magnums s3 336
02-445-107868 pikaerts roland ciebel s3 335
02-363-802819 schoenaers jef spirit s3 334
02-440-102586 hellemans wilfried polderschutters s3 330
02-363-102836 somers rene spirit s3 320
02-445-813345 van dijck paul spirit s3



